No. 3, Gongye E. 3rd Road, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 30075, Taiwan
TEL：886-3-565-8800
LBL-ST-280
   Product Specification
No. 3, Gongye E. 3rd Road, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 30075, Taiwan
TEL：886-3-565-8800
■ Feature
 Excellent flexibility for Linear application design

Model Name LBL-ST-280
Issue Date 2018.12.18
Model Name Dimension (mm) CCT (K) CRI Ordering Code
LBL-ST-280 279.2*20*1.0
3000 80 LST-280-830
3500 80 LST-280-835
4000 80 LST-280-840
5000 80 LST-280-850
6500 80 LST-280-865
LBL-ST-280
LBL-ST-280
Product Specification
No. 3, Gongye E. 3rd Road, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 30075, Taiwan